HMC - Servo drive systems
2
Introduction
Are you looking for a servo drive system satisfying your high expectations of quality and reliability,
which was developed using latest technologies and simultaneously improves your machine in econo-
mical terms? If so, this catalogue is the right choice for your applications.
Our HeiMotion Compact series of brushless AC servo motors includes eight powerful servo motors
and 2 matching motion servo drives families, equipped with different functionalities. Depending on the

Abbreviations & definitions					     p. 7
Life span	 						      p. 8
Order code	 						      p. 9
HeiMotion Compact - low inertia motors
HMC06-007		     200 W / 230 V			   p. 10
HMC06-015		     400 W / 230 V			   p. 10
HMC08-028		     750 W / 230 V			   p. 12
HMC08-028		     750 W / 400 V			   p. 12
HMC08-035		  1,000 W / 230 V			   p. 14
HMC08-035		  1,000 W / 400 V			   p. 14
HMC13-055		  1,000 W / 230 V			   p. 16
HMC13-055		  1,000 W / 400 V			   p. 16
HMC13-091		  1,500 W / 230 V			   p. 18